

प्रमाणित किया जाता है। की इस भाषा
 पुरितक में मशीन प्रिंट (100) एक सौ
 पन्ने हैं। यह मापी पुरितक सहायक
 अभियन्ता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रम
 प्रमण्डल, भगवानपुर हार के नाम से
 निर्गत किया जाता है।

मुद्रित
 कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
 ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
 कार्य प्रमण्डल, महाराजगंज
 भुवनेश्वर
 27-9-20

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

महाराजगंज DIVISION
भगवानपुर हार SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 565

Est on A/C bill
Abstract of Cost

6

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Providing and fixing worky bench mark pillars - Qty vide TMB page no-1 1.15 Km @ Rs. 3787.85 / Km Rs. 4356/-					
② Reference pillars Qty vide TMB page no-1 1.15 Km @ Rs. 1752.93 / Km 2016/-					
③ clearing and grubbing road land. Qty vide TMB page no-1 = 0.805 hect @ Rs. 51133.76 / hect Rs. 41162/-					
④ Box cutting, Excavation for roadways in soil using manual means. Qty vide TMB page no-2 = 104.25 m ³ @ Rs. 74.16 / m ³ Rs. 7731/-					
⑤ construction of embankment with material obtained from borrowpit - lead 1000 m Qty vide TMB page no-2 = 256.5 m ³ @ Rs. 175.22 / m ³ Rs. 44944/-					
⑥ 100 m lead Qty vide TMB page no-2 = 273.60 m ³ @ Rs. 141.14 / m ³ Rs. 38616/-					

Continuation

Rs 138825/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{40}{11}$ G.S.B Gr-I Construction of granular Subbase. Qty vide TMB Page no-3 $318.21 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs. } 3467.95/\text{m}^3 = \text{Rs. } 1103536/-$					
$\frac{8}{12}$ WBM Gr-3. Providing laying Spreading in Uniform layer. Qty vide TMB Page no-3,4 $= 170.44 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs. } 4213.34/\text{m}^3 = \text{Rs. } 718121/-$					
$\frac{9}{13}$ In pcc portion G.S.B Gr-I. construction of granular subbase with well graded material. Qty vide TMB page no-4 $= 49.65 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs. } 3467.95/\text{m}^3 = \text{Rs. } 172183/-$					
$\frac{10}{17}$ WBM Gr-3. Providing laying spreading in Uniform layer compacting. Qty vide TMB page no-5. $143.436 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs. } 4213.34/\text{m}^3 = \text{Rs. } 604344/-$					
11 Providing and fixing logo of project providing and fixing of MMGSY sign- Qty vide TMB page no-5 $= 2 \text{ nos. } @ \text{Rs. } 10957.24/\text{each} = \text{Rs. } 21914/-$					
					Rs. 2758923/-

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Bf —————					Rs. 2758922/-
GST 12% —————					Rs. 331071/-
L.C. 1% —————					Rs. 27589/-
S. Fee 0.378% —————					Rs. 24223/-
					Rs. 3141806/-
Less 0.5 % Ded per agreement					Rs. (-) 15709/-
					Rs. 3126097/-

[Signature]
21/05/21
JE

[Signature]
21.05.21
JE

[Signature]
9/06/21

Material Statement

- ① E/W — 530.10 m³
 ② Stone metal — 732.935 m³
 ③ Screening — 163.616 m³

[Signature]
21/05/21
JE